

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **171 / 20193 . RWG**

Agency Name **DTMB/Operations Center** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **DTMB Operations Center Parking Lot Rehabilitation – Phase 1** Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **8/10/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **10/9/2022**

Director SAB Architect Moore & Bruggink

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS: **DK: Revised 08/12/2022. Michigan Paving & Materials Company bid accepted as responsive bid.**

Low Adequate Additional Funds \$ _____

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Michigan Paving & Materials Company 3566 Millcreek Drive Comstock Park MI 49321			5.00%	Bond	\$1,426,000.00
					2
Service Disabled Veteran General Contracting, In 5501 E. Clinton Trail Eaton Rapids MI 48827	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,435,000.00
		QDV Preference			1
T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc. 4755 Old Plank Road Milford MI 48381			5.00%	Bond	\$1,727,343.55
					3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 472 / 20113 . TYC

Agency Name **DOC/Carson City Correctional Facility** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Carson City CF - Paging and Communications Systems Upgrade** Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **8/10/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date _____

Director SAB Architect Commtech Design, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS: **DK: Revised 08/12/2022. Michigan Paving and Materials Company removed from Bid Tabulation.**

Low Adequate Additional Funds \$ _____

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
J & B Associates, LLC 2340 W. M-61 Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$296,916.97
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 511 / 22343 . AGY

Agency Name **DMVA/Grayling Army Airfield**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **GAAF - RENOVATE BUILDING 1182**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **8/10/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **10/9/2022**

Director SAB Architect Department of Military and Veterans Affairs

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

DK: Revised 8/11/2022. Great Lakes Bay Construction added as responsive bid.

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Ripman Construction Company, Inc. 2026 S. Maple Valley Road St. Helen MI 48656	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$214,695.00 1
Great Lakes Bay Construction, Inc. 2525 N. Eastman Rd. Midland MI 48642			5.00%	Bond	\$303,700.00 2
QDV Construction Services, LLC 899 N. Wagner Road Essexville MI 48732	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$927,000.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **591 / 22069 . SAA**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MDOT/Office of Passenger Transportation - Multiple**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **MDOT/OPT - Multiple Solar Powered Facilities**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **8/10/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **10/9/2022**

Director SAB Architect NOVA Consultants Inc.

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
J. Ranck Electric, Inc. 1993 Gover Parkway Mt. Pleasant MI 48858			5.00%	Bond	\$612,412.00 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 19317 . BDW**

Agency Name **DNR/Saginaw Bay Visitor Center**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Saginaw Bay Visitor Center - Renovations**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **8/10/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **10/9/2022**

Director SAB Architect Byce & Associates Inc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/> Additional Funds \$ _____
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Cadence Construction, LLC 841 Lakeshore Drive Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,198,000.00
			QDV Preference		1
William Bronner & Son, Inc. 393 List Street Frankenmuth MI 48734			5.00%	Bond	\$1,230,000.00
					3
QDV Construction Services, LLC 899 N. Wagner Road Essexville MI 48732	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,299,000.00
			QDV Preference		2